
１組 (風速 +2.4 ｍ) ２組 (風速 +2.5 ｍ) ９組 (風速 +2.2 ｍ) １０組 (風速 +2.4 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 6588 嘉新　 速人 大成館中 2 (4) 11"59 2 13861 高橋 駿介 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 2 3971 菊本 悠太 豊浜中 3 (1) 12"73 2 (  )

3 3344 村上 瑛希 白岳中 3 (2) 11"45 3 3341 石中 一成 白岳中 3 (6) 12"19 3 2066 藤村　 武道 矢野中 2 (5) 13"89 3 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 1 (3) 14"16

4 3461 木場 義之 阿賀中 3 (3) 11"59 4 3830 青木 太一 昭和北中 3 (1) 11"62 4 13387 山口 陽太 白岳中 1 (7) 14"62 4 12093 戸野　 北斗 矢野中 1 (5) 14"63

5 (  ) 5 4222 芳井　 　歩 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (2) 11"84 5 4233 一原　 佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 13"31 5 12088 里保　 　誠 矢野中 1 (2) 13"92

6 3351 山田 瞬也 白岳中 3 (1) 11"17 6 3346 戸野 瑞貴 白岳中 3 (4) 12"05 6 2071 古田　 和希 矢野中 2 (4) 13"74 6 4313 岡﨑 文甫 熊野中 1 (1) 13"82

7 3582 柳迫 泰宣 和庄中 3 (5) 11"87 7 6311 笹井　 優人 鷹取中 3 (5) 12"07 7 6323 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 1 (6) 14"62 7 2079 藤井　 将大 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS

8 3918 坂井 琉真 川尻中 3 (  ) DNS 8 2058 栗林　 隼正 矢野中 3 (3) 11"95 8 2077 森本 聖亜 矢野中 2 (3) 13"70 8 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 2 (4) 14"44

３組 (風速 +2.8 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +2.4 ｍ) １１組 (風速 +1.7 ｍ) １２組 (風速 +2.6 ｍ)

1 1682 古森 大貴 市立呉高 3 (1) 11"37 1 3396 榊原 生望 広中央中 3 (1) 11"92 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 4213 藤田　 雄也 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (8) 12"19 2 3945 里岡 優太 安浦中 2 (  ) DNS 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4212 早田　 海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (6) 12"17 3 2064 砂田　 晴彦 矢野中 2 (2) 12"20 3 3826 豊島 魁晟 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS 3 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 2 (3) 15"49

4 3844 勝連 碧 昭和北中 3 (2) 11"91 4 3363 田村 駿介 白岳中 2 (6) 12"51 4 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 1 (1) 13"08 4 9900 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上 5 (2) 15"47

5 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 (7) 12"18 5 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 (3) 12"29 5 4226 垣内　 優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (3) 14"39 5 6596 佐藤 蒼真 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

6 2073 澤田　 侑和 矢野中 2 (5) 12"10 6 3581 國廣 宣也 和庄中 3 (  ) DNS 6 6598 小川　 陽平 大成館中 1 (2) 13"87 6 3622 中下 悠斗 東畑中 1 (4) 15"81

7 3835 上松 大晟 昭和北中 3 (4) 12"08 7 2076 畠山　 太一 矢野中 2 (5) 12"40 7 4486 平井 　敦也 大柿中 1 (5) 15"63 7 3465 濱下 璃空 阿賀中 2 (1) 12"89

8 4211 原田　 　馨 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (3) 12"03 8 4208 石本　 涼太 安芸府中中 1 (4) 12"31 8 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 2 (4) 14"87 8 6599 大村　 悠斗 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

５組 (風速 +2.4 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.7 ｍ) １３組 (風速 +3.4 ｍ) １４組 (風速 +2.0 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 4224 原 将宏 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (  ) DNS 2 12094 畠山　 稜也 矢野中 1 (4) 13"00 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 2074 石原　 和弥 矢野中 2 (4) 12"69 3 4308 原 颯飛 熊野中 2 (3) 12"84 3 3981 菊本 健太 豊浜中 1 (3) 18"89 3 3799 山中 太智 昭和中 3 (1) 11"11

4 3612 森川 来輝 東畑中 3 (3) 12"68 4 3368 小島 大和 白岳中 2 (5) 13"24 4 9902 大山　　 瑛太 音戸陸上 3 (  ) DNS 4 2272 山本 多聞 大成館中 1 (3) 11"83

5 4484 上林　 亜藍 大柿中 3 (2) 12"66 5 4220 川本　 　蓮 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (6) 13"30 5 4225 大内　 絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 15"72 5 6593 壇上 翔太郎 五日市南中 2 (2) 11"64

6 2067 影戸　 史弥 矢野中 2 (1) 12"38 6 14214 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 1 (7) 13"31 6 9901 河本　　 　陸 音戸陸上 5 (2) 16"41 6 3934 得田 泰圭 川尻中 1 (4) 11"84

7 6322 桝平　 二郎 鷹取中 1 (5) 12"78 7 2068 久保　 湧人 矢野中 2 (1) 12"70 7 9903 加登岡 　靖 音戸陸上 1 (  ) DNS 7 (  )

8 3343 前市 龍希 白岳中 3 (  ) DNS 8 3584 土井 尊児 和庄中 3 (2) 12"73 8 (  ) 8 (  )

７組 (風速 +2.1 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +2.6 ｍ) １５組 (風速 ｍ) １６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3454 平賀 全智 横路中 2 (  ) DNS 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3911 胡井 啓吾 川尻中 3 (1) 12"74 2 4231 妹尾　 亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 13"47 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4485 栄谷　 勝大 大柿中 1 (6) 13"55 3 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 2 (6) 13"85 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 3583 﨑山 大雅 和庄中 3 (5) 13"28 4 2072 宮川　 　蒼 矢野中 2 (3) 13"40 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 3791 加藤　 空 昭和中 3 (3) 12"94 5 4315 原 雅弥 熊野中 1 (2) 13"30 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 3817 橘 大輝 昭和中 2 (2) 12"87 6 4227 桑野　 哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 13"19 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 3819 深尾 勇太 昭和中 3 (7) 13"58 7 3621 池田 太一 東畑中 1 (5) 13"75 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 2060 杉林 蓮也 矢野中 2 (4) 13"28 8 4317 渡邊 蒼大 熊野中 1 (7) 14"45 8 (  ) 8 (  )

男子１００ｍ　　1回目



１組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ) ２組 (風速 +1.4 ｍ) ９組 (風速 +1.8 ｍ) １０組 (風速 +1.1 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 6588 嘉新　 速人 大成館中 2 (3) 11"78 2 13861 高橋 駿介 昭和北中 2 (  ) DNS 2 3971 菊本 悠太 豊浜中 3 (1) 12"86 2 (  )

3 3344 村上 瑛希 白岳中 3 (  ) DNS 3 3341 石中 一成 白岳中 3 (5) 12"29 3 2066 藤村　 武道 矢野中 2 (5) 14"09 3 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 1 (3) 14"40

4 3461 木場 義之 阿賀中 3 (2) 11"76 4 3830 青木 太一 昭和北中 3 (  ) DNS 4 13387 山口 陽太 白岳中 1 (6) 14"79 4 12093 戸野　 北斗 矢野中 1 (5) 14"89

5 (  ) 5 4222 芳井　 　歩 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (1) 12"04 5 4233 一原　 佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 13"41 5 12088 里保　 　誠 矢野中 1 (2) 13"96

6 3351 山田 瞬也 白岳中 3 (1) 11"38 6 3346 戸野 瑞貴 白岳中 3 (2) 12"19 6 2071 古田　 和希 矢野中 2 (3) 13"81 6 4313 岡﨑 文甫 熊野中 1 (1) 13"94

7 3582 柳迫 泰宣 和庄中 3 (4) 11"89 7 6311 笹井　 優人 鷹取中 3 (3) 12"20 7 6323 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 1 (7) 14"84 7 2079 藤井　 将大 矢野中 2 (  ) DNS

8 3918 坂井 琉真 川尻中 3 (  ) DNS 8 2058 栗林　 隼正 矢野中 3 (4) 12"22 8 2077 森本 聖亜 矢野中 2 (4) 13"83 8 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 2 (4) 14"72

３組 (風速 +0.3 ｍ) ４組 (風速 +0.2 ｍ) １１組 (風速 +0.5 ｍ) １２組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ)

1 1682 古森 大貴 市立呉高 3 (1) 11"55 1 3396 榊原 生望 広中央中 3 (1) 12"07 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 4213 藤田　 雄也 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (4) 12"30 2 3945 里岡 優太 安浦中 2 (  ) DNS 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4212 早田　 海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (3) 12"29 3 2064 砂田　 晴彦 矢野中 2 (2) 12"38 3 3826 豊島 魁晟 昭和北中 1 (  ) DNS 3 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 2 (2) 15"82

4 3844 勝連 碧 昭和北中 3 (  ) DNS 4 3363 田村 駿介 白岳中 2 (6) 12"88 4 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 1 (1) 13"14 4 9900 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上 5 (3) 15"87

5 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 (6) 12"39 5 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 (3) 12"51 5 4226 垣内　 優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (2) 14"47 5 6596 佐藤 蒼真 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

6 2073 澤田　 侑和 矢野中 2 (5) 12"34 6 3581 國廣 宣也 和庄中 3 (  ) DNS 6 6598 小川　 陽平 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS 6 3622 中下 悠斗 東畑中 1 (4) 16"04

7 3835 上松 大晟 昭和北中 3 (  ) DNS 7 2076 畠山　 太一 矢野中 2 (5) 12"71 7 4486 平井 　敦也 大柿中 1 (4) 15"68 7 3465 濱下 璃空 阿賀中 2 (1) 13"29

8 4211 原田　 　馨 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (2) 12"29 8 4208 石本　 涼太 安芸府中中 1 (4) 12"55 8 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 2 (3) 15"25 8 6599 大村　 悠斗 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

５組 (風速 +1.5 ｍ) ６組 (風速 +1.4 ｍ) １３組 (風速 +0.8 ｍ) １４組 (風速 +1.0 ｍ)

1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 4224 原 将宏 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (  ) DNS 2 12094 畠山　 稜也 矢野中 1 (4) 13"13 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 2074 石原　 和弥 矢野中 2 (2) 12"72 3 4308 原 颯飛 熊野中 2 (3) 12"99 3 3981 菊本 健太 豊浜中 1 (3) 19"72 3 3799 山中 太智 昭和中 3 (1) 11"22

4 3612 森川 来輝 東畑中 3 (4) 12"75 4 3368 小島 大和 白岳中 2 (6) 13"34 4 9902 大山　　 瑛太 音戸陸上 3 (  ) DNS 4 2272 山本 多聞 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

5 4484 上林　 亜藍 大柿中 3 (3) 12"74 5 4220 川本　 　蓮 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (5) 13"33 5 4225 大内　 絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 16"59 5 6593 壇上 翔太郎 五日市南中 2 (2) 11"79

6 2067 影戸　 史弥 矢野中 2 (1) 12"42 6 14214 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 1 (7) 13"47 6 9901 河本　　 　陸 音戸陸上 5 (2) 16"87 6 3934 得田 泰圭 川尻中 1 (  ) DNS

7 6322 桝平　 二郎 鷹取中 1 (5) 12"83 7 2068 久保　 湧人 矢野中 2 (1) 12"81 7 9903 加登岡 　靖 音戸陸上 1 (  ) DNS 7 (  )

8 3343 前市 龍希 白岳中 3 (  ) DNS 8 3584 土井 尊児 和庄中 3 (2) 12"97 8 (  ) 8 (  )

７組 (風速 +0.9 ｍ) ８組 (風速 +0.9 ｍ) １５組 (風速 ｍ) １６組 (風速 ｍ)

1 3454 平賀 全智 横路中 2 (  ) DNS 1 (  ) 1 (  ) 1 (  )

2 3911 胡井 啓吾 川尻中 3 (  ) DNS 2 4231 妹尾　 亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (4) 13"83 2 (  ) 2 (  )

3 4485 栄谷　 勝大 大柿中 1 (5) 13"62 3 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 2 (6) 13"95 3 (  ) 3 (  )

4 3583 﨑山 大雅 和庄中 3 (3) 13"36 4 2072 宮川　 　蒼 矢野中 2 (3) 13"68 4 (  ) 4 (  )

5 3791 加藤　 空 昭和中 3 (2) 13"22 5 4315 原 雅弥 熊野中 1 (2) 13"54 5 (  ) 5 (  )

6 3817 橘 大輝 昭和中 2 (1) 12"85 6 4227 桑野　 哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (1) 13"28 6 (  ) 6 (  )

7 3819 深尾 勇太 昭和中 3 (6) 13"74 7 3621 池田 太一 東畑中 1 (5) 13"90 7 (  ) 7 (  )

8 2060 杉林 蓮也 矢野中 2 (4) 13"46 8 4317 渡邊 蒼大 熊野中 1 (7) 14"77 8 (  ) 8 (  )

男子１００ｍ　　２回目



1 3799 山中 太智 昭和中 3 11"11 +2.0

2 3351 山田 瞬也 白岳中 3 11"17 +2.4

3 3799 山中 太智 昭和中 3 11"22 +1.0

4 1682 古森 大貴 市立呉高 3 11"37 +2.8

5 3351 山田 瞬也 白岳中 3 11"38 +1.0

6 3344 村上 瑛希 白岳中 3 11"45 +2.4

7 1682 古森 大貴 市立呉高 3 11"55 +0.3

8 6588 嘉新　 速人 大成館中 2 11"59 +2.4

9 3461 木場 義之 阿賀中 3 11"59 +2.4

10 3830 青木 太一 昭和北中 3 11"62 +2.5

11 6593 壇上 翔太郎 五日市南中 2 11"64 +2.0

12 3461 木場 義之 阿賀中 3 11"76 +1.0

13 6588 嘉新　 速人 大成館中 2 11"78 +1.0

14 6593 壇上 翔太郎 五日市南中 2 11"79 +1.0

15 2272 山本 多聞 大成館中 1 11"83 +2.0

16 4222 芳井　 　歩 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 11"84 +2.5

17 3934 得田 泰圭 川尻中 1 11"84 +2.0

18 3582 柳迫 泰宣 和庄中 3 11"87 +2.4

19 3582 柳迫 泰宣 和庄中 3 11"89 +1.0

20 3844 勝連 碧 昭和北中 3 11"91 +2.8

21 3396 榊原 生望 広中央中 3 11"92 +2.4

22 2058 栗林　 隼正 矢野中 3 11"95 +2.5

23 4211 原田　 　馨 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"03 +2.8

24 4222 芳井　 　歩 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 12"04 +1.4

25 3346 戸野 瑞貴 白岳中 3 12"05 +2.5

26 6311 笹井　 優人 鷹取中 3 12"07 +2.5

27 3396 榊原 生望 広中央中 3 12"07 +0.2

28 3835 上松 大晟 昭和北中 3 12"08 +2.8

29 2073 澤田　 侑和 矢野中 2 12"10 +2.8

30 4212 早田　 海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"17 +2.8

31 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 12"18 +2.8

32 4213 藤田　 雄也 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"19 +2.8

33 3341 石中 一成 白岳中 3 12"19 +2.5

34 3346 戸野 瑞貴 白岳中 3 12"19 +1.4

35 2064 砂田　 晴彦 矢野中 2 12"20 +2.4

36 6311 笹井　 優人 鷹取中 3 12"20 +1.4

37 2058 栗林　 隼正 矢野中 3 12"22 +1.4

38 4212 早田　 海斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"29 +0.3

39 4211 原田　 　馨 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"29 +0.3

40 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 12"29 +2.4

41 3341 石中 一成 白岳中 3 12"29 +1.4

42 4213 藤田　 雄也 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 12"30 +0.3

43 4208 石本　 涼太 安芸府中中 1 12"31 +2.4

44 2073 澤田　 侑和 矢野中 2 12"34 +0.3

45 2067 影戸　 史弥 矢野中 2 12"38 +2.4

46 2064 砂田　 晴彦 矢野中 2 12"38 +0.2

男子１００ｍランキング



47 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 12"39 +0.3

48 2076 畠山　 太一 矢野中 2 12"40 +2.4

49 2067 影戸　 史弥 矢野中 2 12"42 +1.5

50 3363 田村 駿介 白岳中 2 12"51 +2.4

51 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 12"51 +0.2

52 4208 石本　 涼太 安芸府中中 1 12"55 +0.2

53 4484 上林　 亜藍 大柿中 3 12"66 +2.4

54 3612 森川 来輝 東畑中 3 12"68 +2.4

55 2074 石原　 和弥 矢野中 2 12"69 +2.4

56 2068 久保　 湧人 矢野中 2 12"70 +1.7

57 2076 畠山　 太一 矢野中 2 12"71 +0.2

58 2074 石原　 和弥 矢野中 2 12"72 +1.5

59 3584 土井 尊児 和庄中 3 12"73 +1.7

60 3971 菊本 悠太 豊浜中 3 12"73 +2.2

61 3911 胡井 啓吾 川尻中 3 12"74 +2.1

62 4484 上林　 亜藍 大柿中 3 12"74 +1.5

63 3612 森川 来輝 東畑中 3 12"75 +1.5

64 6322 桝平　 二郎 鷹取中 1 12"78 +2.4

65 2068 久保　 湧人 矢野中 2 12"81 +1.4

66 6322 桝平　 二郎 鷹取中 1 12"83 +1.5

67 4308 原 颯飛 熊野中 2 12"84 +1.7

68 3817 橘 大輝 昭和中 2 12"85 +0.9

69 3971 菊本 悠太 豊浜中 3 12"86 +1.8

70 3817 橘 大輝 昭和中 2 12"87 +2.1

71 3363 田村 駿介 白岳中 2 12"88 +0.2

72 3465 濱下 璃空 阿賀中 2 12"89 +2.6

73 3791 加藤　 空 昭和中 3 12"94 +2.1

74 3584 土井 尊児 和庄中 3 12"97 +1.4

75 4308 原 颯飛 熊野中 2 12"99 +1.4

76 12094 畠山　 稜也 矢野中 1 13"00 +1.7

77 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 1 13"08 +1.7

78 12094 畠山　 稜也 矢野中 1 13"13 +1.4

79 13854 溜畑 侑大 昭和北中 1 13"14 +0.5

80 4227 桑野　 哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"19 +2.6

81 3791 加藤　 空 昭和中 3 13"22 +0.9

82 3368 小島 大和 白岳中 2 13"24 +1.7

83 3583 﨑山 大雅 和庄中 3 13"28 +2.1

84 2060 杉林 蓮也 矢野中 2 13"28 +2.1

85 4227 桑野　 哉汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"28 +0.9

86 3465 濱下 璃空 阿賀中 2 13"29 +1.0

87 4220 川本　 　蓮 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 13"30 +1.7

88 4315 原 雅弥 熊野中 1 13"30 +2.6

89 14214 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 1 13"31 +1.7

90 4233 一原　 佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"31 +2.2

91 4220 川本　 　蓮 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 13"33 +1.4

92 3368 小島 大和 白岳中 2 13"34 +1.4

93 3583 﨑山 大雅 和庄中 3 13"36 +0.9

94 2072 宮川　 　蒼 矢野中 2 13"40 +2.6



95 4233 一原　 佳史 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"41 +1.8

96 2060 杉林 蓮也 矢野中 2 13"46 +0.9

97 4231 妹尾　 亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"47 +2.6

98 14214 大野呂 幸祐 安芸府中中 1 13"47 +1.4

99 4315 原 雅弥 熊野中 1 13"54 +0.9

100 4485 栄谷　 勝大 大柿中 1 13"55 +2.1

101 3819 深尾 勇太 昭和中 3 13"58 +2.1

102 4485 栄谷　 勝大 大柿中 1 13"62 +0.9

103 2072 宮川　 　蒼 矢野中 2 13"68 +0.9

104 2077 森本 聖亜 矢野中 2 13"70 +2.2

105 3819 深尾 勇太 昭和中 3 13"74 +0.9

106 2071 古田　 和希 矢野中 2 13"74 +2.2

107 3621 池田 太一 東畑中 1 13"75 +2.6

108 2071 古田　 和希 矢野中 2 13"81 +1.8

109 4313 岡﨑 文甫 熊野中 1 13"82 +2.4

110 4231 妹尾　 亮汰 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 13"83 +0.9

111 2077 森本 聖亜 矢野中 2 13"83 +1.8

112 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 2 13"85 +2.6

113 6598 小川　 陽平 大成館中 1 13"87 +1.7

114 2066 藤村　 武道 矢野中 2 13"89 +2.2

115 3621 池田 太一 東畑中 1 13"90 +0.9

116 12088 里保　 　誠 矢野中 1 13"92 +2.4

117 4313 岡﨑 文甫 熊野中 1 13"94 +1.1

118 13858 瀬尾 昂生 昭和北中 2 13"95 +0.9

119 12088 里保　 　誠 矢野中 1 13"96 +1.1

120 2066 藤村　 武道 矢野中 2 14"09 +1.8

121 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 1 14"16 +2.4

122 4226 垣内　 優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"39 +1.7

123 3829 古和 北斗 昭和北中 1 14"40 +1.1

124 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 2 14"44 +2.4

125 4317 渡邊 蒼大 熊野中 1 14"45 +2.6

126 4226 垣内　 優真 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 14"47 +0.5

127 13387 山口 陽太 白岳中 1 14"62 +2.2

128 6323 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 1 14"62 +2.2

129 12093 戸野　 北斗 矢野中 1 14"63 +2.4

130 13857 北本 駿太 昭和北中 2 14"72 +1.1

131 4317 渡邊 蒼大 熊野中 1 14"77 +0.9

132 13387 山口 陽太 白岳中 1 14"79 +1.8

133 6323 丸山　 凌弥 鷹取中 1 14"84 +1.8

134 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 2 14"87 +1.7

135 12093 戸野　 北斗 矢野中 1 14"89 +1.1

136 13855 木下 耀 昭和北中 2 15"25 +0.5

137 9900 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上 5 15"47 +2.6

138 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 2 15"49 +2.6

139 4486 平井 　敦也 大柿中 1 15"63 +1.7

140 4486 平井 　敦也 大柿中 1 15"68 +0.5

141 4225 大内　 絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 15"72 +3.4

142 3622 中下 悠斗 東畑中 1 15"81 +2.6



143 13856 梶山 拓馬 昭和北中 2 15"82 +1.0

144 9900 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上 5 15"87 +1.0

145 3622 中下 悠斗 東畑中 1 16"04 +1.0

146 9901 河本　　 　陸 音戸陸上 5 16"41 +3.4

147 4225 大内　 絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 16"59 +0.8

148 9901 河本　　 　陸 音戸陸上 5 16"87 +0.8

149 3981 菊本 健太 豊浜中 1 18"89 +3.4

150 3981 菊本 健太 豊浜中 1 19"72 +0.8



１組

1 9900 増田　 羽琉 音戸陸上 5 (1) 2'57"62

2 9901 河本　　 　陸 音戸陸上 5 (2) 3'03"12

3 9902 大山　　 瑛太 音戸陸上 3 (  ) DNS

4 (  )

5 (  )

6 (  )

7 (  )

8 (  )

9 (  )

10 (  )

11 (  )

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

21 (  )

22 (  )

男子８００ｍ



１組 1 1697 下田 祥吾 呉商高 3 4'20"02

1 3485 前嶋 優碧 阿賀中 1 (14) 5'50"46 2 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 4'21"58

2 3480 岡本 泉之介 阿賀中 1 (20) 6'25"16 3 2373 若杉 厚至 東広島市陸協 32 4'22"04

3 3589 松本 洸太 和庄中 2 (12) 5'49"75 4 979 水野 智士郎 呉高専 2 4'33"07

4 3592 濵中 優馬 和庄中 2 (3) 5'14"14 5 3347 藤川 愛大 白岳中 3 4'41"51

5 3594 井原 大輔 和庄中 1 (11) 5'48"36 6 5628 河井 浩太郎 三原一中 2 4'44"46

6 3595 木多 翔 和庄中 1 (15) 5'51"98 7 4301 西田 一平 熊野中 3 4'53"81

7 3597 礒道 拓武 和庄中 1 (19) 6'12"09 8 3706 吉田 玲生 両城中 3 4'54"45

8 3598 濱井 智樹 和庄中 1 (7) 5'32"00 9 3360 高橋 京介 白岳中 2 4'54"98

9 3600 矢野 真啓 和庄中 1 (18) 6'04"08 10 3911 胡井 啓吾 川尻中 3 5'00"45

10 3603 藤川 怜大 和庄中 1 (10) 5'46"92 11 3917 小濱 裕輝 川尻中 3 5'01"40

11 3586 丹羽 大貴 和庄中 3 (  ) DNS 12 4488 山下　 大貴 大柿中 1 5'11"57

12 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 (8) 5'39"54 13 3707 佐藤 秀勇 両城中 2 5'11"93

13 3707 佐藤 秀勇 両城中 2 (2) 5'11"93 14 3592 濵中 優馬 和庄中 2 5'14"14

14 3714 山本 和樹 両城中 2 (6) 5'30"08 15 3945 里岡 優太 安浦中 2 5'14"50

15 3710 西森 悠太郎 両城中 2 (21) 6'32"05 16 3949 山根 睦貴 安浦中 2 5'17"81

16 3706 吉田 玲生 両城中 3 (1) 4'54"45 17 3486 東 帆啓 阿賀中 1 5'18"55

17 3713 坂上 裕紀 両城中 2 (16) 5'54"46 18 3729 宮本 湧気雄 両城中 1 5'19"21

18 3717 土居 勇輝 両城中 2 (13) 5'50"23 19 3359 井下 航晴 白岳中 2 5'19"61

19 3722 安喜 立鴻 両城中 1 (9) 5'45"02 20 4487 松永　 笑輝 大柿中 1 5'19"70

20 3724 池田 龍成 両城中 1 (5) 5'28"37 21 3599 深井 勇佑 和庄中 1 5'22"53

21 3728 松尾 瑠憂 両城中 1 (  ) DNS 22 3482 折本 憲信 阿賀中 1 5'24"75

22 3729 宮本 湧気雄 両城中 1 (4) 5'19"21 23 3724 池田 龍成 両城中 1 5'28"37

23 3730 山本 和 両城中 1 (17) 6'01"53 24 3714 山本 和樹 両城中 2 5'30"08

２組 25 3588 長原 匡利 和庄中 2 5'31"00

1 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 (2) 4'21"58 26 3598 濱井 智樹 和庄中 1 5'32"00

2 2373 若杉 厚至 東広島市陸協 32 (3) 4'22"04 27 3709 辻 泰希 両城中 2 5'39"54

3 979 水野 智士郎 呉高専 2 (4) 4'33"07 28 3722 安喜 立鴻 両城中 1 5'45"02

4 1697 下田 祥吾 呉商高 3 (1) 4'20"02 29 3603 藤川 怜大 和庄中 1 5'46"92

5 3917 小濱 裕輝 川尻中 3 (10) 5'01"40 30 3594 井原 大輔 和庄中 1 5'48"36

6 3347 藤川 愛大 白岳中 3 (5) 4'41"51 31 3589 松本 洸太 和庄中 2 5'49"75

7 5628 河井 浩太郎 三原一中 2 (6) 4'44"46 32 3717 土居 勇輝 両城中 2 5'50"23

8 3360 高橋 京介 白岳中 2 (8) 4'54"98 33 3485 前嶋 優碧 阿賀中 1 5'50"46

9 4301 西田 一平 熊野中 3 (7) 4'53"81 34 3595 木多 翔 和庄中 1 5'51"98

10 3596 坪島 慧 和庄中 1 (20) 5'54"90 35 3713 坂上 裕紀 両城中 2 5'54"46

11 3359 井下 航晴 白岳中 2 (15) 5'19"61 36 3596 坪島 慧 和庄中 1 5'54"90

12 3911 胡井 啓吾 川尻中 3 (9) 5'00"45 37 3479 河本 晴喜 阿賀中 1 6'01"16

13 3945 里岡 優太 安浦中 2 (12) 5'14"50 38 3730 山本 和 両城中 1 6'01"53

14 3949 山根 睦貴 安浦中 2 (13) 5'17"81 39 3600 矢野 真啓 和庄中 1 6'04"08

15 4487 松永　 笑輝 大柿中 1 (16) 5'19"70 40 3597 礒道 拓武 和庄中 1 6'12"09

16 4488 山下　 大貴 大柿中 1 (11) 5'11"57 41 3480 岡本 泉之介 阿賀中 1 6'25"16

17 3588 長原 匡利 和庄中 2 (19) 5'31"00 42 3710 西森 悠太郎 両城中 2 6'32"05

18 3599 深井 勇佑 和庄中 1 (17) 5'22"53

19 3463 角田 遼大郎 阿賀中 3 (  ) DNS

20 3952 米田 斗真 安浦中 2 (  ) DNS

21 3486 東 帆啓 阿賀中 1 (14) 5'18"55

22 3482 折本 憲信 阿賀中 1 (18) 5'24"75

23 3479 河本 晴喜 阿賀中 1 (21) 6'01"16

男子１５００ｍ 男子１５００ｍランキング



男子３０００ｍ

１組

1 4254 河埜　 光琳 海田中 1 (4) 11'24"57 400

2 5744 菅原　 蓮斗 三原五中 1 (  ) DNS 800 ( ）

3 5747 山本　 涉真 三原五中 1 (7) 11'35"19 1000

4 3468 久下 浩明 阿賀中 3 (  ) DNS 1200 ( ）

5 3464 井上 竜輔 阿賀中 3 (3) 11'20"06 1600 ( ）

6 4232 黒田　 祥太 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (9) 12'15"59 2000

7 9912 内廣　 達也 三原市体協 1 (  ) DNS 2400 ( ）

8 3849 𦚰坂 昂樹 昭和北中 2 (12) 13'32"27 2800

9 4230 満居　 純大 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (11) 12'41"29 3000 ( ）

10 3462 浜田 司 阿賀中 2 (  ) DNS

11 4310 上泉 真悟 熊野中 2 (1) 10'27"24

12 3740 平川 空良 吉浦中 1 (6) 11'33"36

13 13820 福島 翼 昭和中 3 (2) 11'17"86

14 3735 平野 敬太 吉浦中 2 (  ) DNS

15 3738 髙見 太梧 吉浦中 1 (  ) DNS

16 5626 今井 裕一 三原一中 2 (  ) DNS

17 5627 植田 拓朗 三原一中 2 (  ) DNS

18 5634 高橋 創大 三原一中 1 (8) 12'11"75

19 3723 稲田 陽樹 両城中 1 (10) 12'40"81

20 3725 小原 拓真 両城中 1 (5) 11'29"69

21 3551 梶川 智弘 宮原中 3 (  ) DNS

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )

２組

1 4252 津川　 慶生 海田中 1 (5) 10'48"89 400

2 1687 田邊 裕汰 市立呉高 3 (3) 10'44"69 800 ( ）

3 13850 畝本 拓実 昭和北中 2 (2) 10'41"95 1000

4 5743 角田　 貫耕 三原五中 1 (4) 10'47"99 1200 ( ）

5 5749 竹内　 智徳 三原五中 1 (7) 11'01"38 1600 ( ）

6 4250 三﨑　 拓己 海田中 2 (17) 12'07"06 2000

7 4251 住岡　 紘太朗 海田中 2 (16) 12'01"35 2400 ( ）

8 4253 森　 拓斗 海田中 1 (9) 11'07"80 2800

9 4255 大畠　 一真 海田中 1 (18) 12'11"50 3000 ( ）

10 4269 西平　 颯汰 海田中 1 (12) 11'12"51

11 13851 尾崎 稀音 昭和北中 2 (6) 10'49"04

12 4316 三上 航平 熊野中 1 (14) 11'39"29

13 6584 浅井　 瑠太 大成館中 2 (  ) DNS

14 6589 藤井　 　悠 大成館中 2 (  ) DNS

15 6594 山下　 善生 大成館中 1 (8) 11'03"42

16 5636 近末 圭志 三原一中 1 (10) 11'09"06

17 4216 尼子　 恭佑 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS

18 3736 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 2 (13) 11'27"86

19 13853 長谷川 豊 昭和北中 1 (1) 10'30"60

20 3614 飯畑 世翔 東畑中 3 (11) 11'09"41

21 3552 髙橋 快 宮原中 3 (15) 11'50"06

22 (  )



23 (  )

24 (  )



男子３０００ｍ

３組

1 3843 松本 拓海 昭和北中 3 (1) 10'08"96 400

2 3732 山口 航輝 吉浦中 3 (9) 10'29"60 800 ( ）

3 3840 住田 尚聡 昭和北中 3 (15) 10'54"38 1000

4 3847 野﨑 海翔 昭和北中 2 (2) 10'12"07 1200 ( ）

5 3615 沖原 伸正 東畑中 3 (3) 10'13"55 1600 ( ）

6 4202 猪野 寛太 安芸府中中 2 (18) 11'14"12 2000

7 3466 笹木 恵斗 阿賀中 2 (4) 10'19"51 2400 ( ）

8 4214 三浦　 優希 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS 2800

9 4219 吉田　 直樹 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (5) 10'19"57 3000 ( ）

10 4229 瀬戸　 柚希 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (14) 10'39"50

11 4228 上橋　 聡太 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 (17) 11'11"57

12 3948 見川 航太 安浦中 2 (  ) DNS

13 4199 三浦　 創太 安芸府中中 2 (16) 10'55"30

14 3918 坂井 琉真 川尻中 3 (  ) DNS

15 3842 藤村 航輔 昭和北中 3 (11) 10'37"51

16 4312 菅本 龍暉 熊野中 2 (13) 10'38"97

17 4198 石井　 元貴 安芸府中中 2 (12) 10'38"30

18 4205 喜種　 彩仁 安芸府中中 1 (6) 10'21"15

19 4207 中川　 遥翔 安芸府中中 1 (10) 10'36"45

20 3935 吉本 直輝 川尻中 1 (8) 10'28"35

21 3551 梶川 智弘 宮原中 3 (7) 10'27"49

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )

４組

1 4301 西田 一平 熊野中 3 (  ) DNS 400

2 4311 中組 裕翔 熊野中 2 (12) 10'25"78 800 ( ）

3 5741 清政　 荘太 三原五中 2 (8) 10'12"90 1000

4 5745 福田　 悠太 三原五中 1 (9) 10'13"10 1200 ( ）

5 5748 菅原　 昇真 三原五中 1 (  ) DNS 1600 ( ）

6 5750 小橋　 周平 三原五中 1 (1) 9'36"95 2000

7 4242 唐内　 由季斗 海田中 3 (5) 10'11"25 2400 ( ）

8 4246 山﨑　 光貴 海田中 2 (17) 11'20"62 2800

9 4258 山本　 竜大 海田中 1 (11) 10'25"06 3000 ( ）

10 4265 草田　 大河 海田中 1 (15) 10'47"14

11 4304 髙橋 泉貴 熊野中 3 (7) 10'12"41

12 4314 花岡 慶次 熊野中 1 (3) 10'01"58

13 4197 熊谷　 幸路 安芸府中中 2 (13) 10'32"09

14 3920 岩田 楽也 川尻中 2 (  ) DNS

15 980 森 飛鳥 呉高専 2 (6) 10'11"72

16 6585 浦上　 佳己 大成館中 2 (  ) DNS

17 2373 若杉 厚至 東広島市陸協 32 (2) 9'59"47

18 5628 河井 浩太郎 三原一中 2 (16) 10'57"49

19 5630 松本 壮一郎 三原一中 2 (  ) DNS

20 5631 森 健史郎 三原一中 2 (14) 10'43"88

21 4221 木村　 圭吾 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (4) 10'06"87

22 4215 村上　 友規 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (10) 10'15"90

23 (  )



24 (  )



男子３０００ｍ

５組

1 3086 藤田　　 　悠 岩国市陸協 0 (  ) DNS 400

2 4302 沖田 稜平 熊野中 3 (3) 9'44"32 800 ( ）

3 4303 木谷 遥真 熊野中 3 (  ) DNS 1000

4 5742 高辻　 正広 三原五中 2 (  ) DNS 1200 ( ）

5 4307 立花 一貴 熊野中 2 (10) 10'22"64 1600 ( ）

6 4241 北野　 弘大 海田中 3 (6) 9'55"28 2000

7 4243 田村　 春翔 海田中 3 (11) 10'23"47 2400 ( ）

8 4249 木下　 颯斗 海田中 2 (  ) DNS 2800

9 3613 板本 和瀬 東畑中 3 (1) 9'25"32 3000 ( ）

10 3841 寺本 航輝 昭和北中 3 (5) 9'54"39

11 5746 友村　 　輝 三原五中 1 (  ) DNS

12 3947 藤原 温大 安浦中 2 (7) 9'55"93

13 4309 藤山 朋之 熊野中 2 (4) 9'45"68

14 3917 小濱 裕輝 川尻中 3 (9) 10'13"51

15 6592 石黒　 悠� 大成館中 1 (  ) DNS

16 4221 木村　 圭吾 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 (  ) DNS

17 4215 村上　 友規 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 (  ) DNS

18 3731 多田 亨 吉浦中 3 (13) 10'30"84

19 3734 宮田 大生 吉浦中 3 (2) 9'43"14

20 3619 中村 壮希 東畑中 2 (12) 10'29"23

21 4201 岸本　 俊介 安芸府中中 2 (8) 9'59"05

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )

６組

1 (  ) 400

2 (  ) 800 ( ）

3 (  ) 1000

4 (  ) 1200 ( ）

5 (  ) 1600 ( ）

6 (  ) 2000

7 (  ) 2400 ( ）

8 (  ) 2800

9 (  ) 3000 ( ）

10 (  )

11 (  )

12 (  )

13 (  )

14 (  )

15 (  )

16 (  )

17 (  )

18 (  )

19 (  )

20 (  )

21 (  )

22 (  )

23 (  )

24 (  )



男子３０００ｍ

1 3613 板本 和瀬 東畑中 3 9'25"32

2 5750 小橋　 周平 三原五中 1 9'36"95

3 3734 宮田 大生 吉浦中 3 9'43"14

4 4302 沖田 稜平 熊野中 3 9'44"32

5 4309 藤山 朋之 熊野中 2 9'45"68

6 3841 寺本 航輝 昭和北中 3 9'54"39

7 4241 北野　 弘大 海田中 3 9'55"28

8 3947 藤原 温大 安浦中 2 9'55"93

9 4201 岸本　 俊介 安芸府中中 2 9'59"05

10 2373 若杉 厚至 東広島市陸協 32 9'59"47

11 4314 花岡 慶次 熊野中 1 10'01"58

12 4221 木村　 圭吾 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'06"87

13 3843 松本 拓海 昭和北中 3 10'08"96

14 4242 唐内　 由季斗 海田中 3 10'11"25

15 980 森 飛鳥 呉高専 2 10'11"72

16 3847 野﨑 海翔 昭和北中 2 10'12"07

17 4304 髙橋 泉貴 熊野中 3 10'12"41

18 5741 清政　 荘太 三原五中 2 10'12"90

19 5745 福田　 悠太 三原五中 1 10'13"10

20 3917 小濱 裕輝 川尻中 3 10'13"51

21 3615 沖原 伸正 東畑中 3 10'13"55

22 4215 村上　 友規 府中緑ヶ丘中 3 10'15"90

23 3466 笹木 恵斗 阿賀中 2 10'19"51

24 4219 吉田　 直樹 府中緑ヶ丘中 2 10'19"57

25 4205 喜種　 彩仁 安芸府中中 1 10'21"15

26 4307 立花 一貴 熊野中 2 10'22"64

27 4243 田村　 春翔 海田中 3 10'23"47

28 4258 山本　 竜大 海田中 1 10'25"06

29 4311 中組 裕翔 熊野中 2 10'25"78

30 4310 上泉 真悟 熊野中 2 10'27"24

31 3551 梶川 智弘 宮原中 3 10'27"49

32 3935 吉本 直輝 川尻中 1 10'28"35

33 3619 中村 壮希 東畑中 2 10'29"23

34 3732 山口 航輝 吉浦中 3 10'29"60

35 13853 長谷川 豊 昭和北中 1 10'30"60

36 3731 多田 亨 吉浦中 3 10'30"84

37 4197 熊谷　 幸路 安芸府中中 2 10'32"09

38 4207 中川　 遥翔 安芸府中中 1 10'36"45

39 3842 藤村 航輔 昭和北中 3 10'37"51

40 4198 石井　 元貴 安芸府中中 2 10'38"30

41 4312 菅本 龍暉 熊野中 2 10'38"97

42 4229 瀬戸　 柚希 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 10'39"50



43 13850 畝本 拓実 昭和北中 2 10'41"95

44 5631 森 健史郎 三原一中 2 10'43"88

45 1687 田邊 裕汰 市立呉高 3 10'44"69

46 4265 草田　 大河 海田中 1 10'47"14

47 5743 角田　 貫耕 三原五中 1 10'47"99

48 4252 津川　 慶生 海田中 1 10'48"89

49 13851 尾崎 稀音 昭和北中 2 10'49"04

50 3840 住田 尚聡 昭和北中 3 10'54"38

51 4199 三浦　 創太 安芸府中中 2 10'55"30

52 5628 河井 浩太郎 三原一中 2 10'57"49

53 5749 竹内　 智徳 三原五中 1 11'01"38

54 6594 山下　 善生 大成館中 1 11'03"42

55 4253 森　 拓斗 海田中 1 11'07"80

56 5636 近末 圭志 三原一中 1 11'09"06

57 3614 飯畑 世翔 東畑中 3 11'09"41

58 4228 上橋　 聡太 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 11'11"57

59 4269 西平　 颯汰 海田中 1 11'12"51

60 4202 猪野 寛太 安芸府中中 2 11'14"12

61 13820 福島 翼 昭和中 3 11'17"86

62 3464 井上 竜輔 阿賀中 3 11'20"06

63 4246 山﨑　 光貴 海田中 2 11'20"62

64 4254 河埜　 光琳 海田中 1 11'24"57

65 3736 伊藤 晃大 吉浦中 2 11'27"86

66 3725 小原 拓真 両城中 1 11'29"69

67 3740 平川 空良 吉浦中 1 11'33"36

68 5747 山本　 涉真 三原五中 1 11'35"19

69 4316 三上 航平 熊野中 1 11'39"29

70 3552 髙橋 快 宮原中 3 11'50"06

71 4251 住岡　 紘太朗 海田中 2 12'01"35

72 4250 三﨑　 拓己 海田中 2 12'07"06

73 4255 大畠　 一真 海田中 1 12'11"50

74 5634 高橋 創大 三原一中 1 12'11"75

75 4232 黒田　 祥太 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 12'15"59

76 3723 稲田 陽樹 両城中 1 12'40"81

77 4230 満居　 純大 府中緑ヶ丘中 1 12'41"29

78 3849 𦚰坂 昂樹 昭和北中 2 13'32"27



男子５０００ｍ

１組

1 679 澤田 幸治 日新製鋼 0 (  ) DNS

2 2267 越智　 健一朗 呉市陸協 27 (1) 15'18"47

3 675 永山 聡士 日新製鋼 0 (5) 15'44"96

4 2276 中村　 祐希 呉市陸協 23 (  ) DNS

5 3086 藤田　　 　悠 岩国市陸協 0 (7) 15'59"68

6 2261 割方　 健一郎 呉市陸協 30 (  ) DNS

7 2238 平垣内　 章久 呉市陸協 43 (3) 15'42"49

8 2291 酒井　 大地 呉市陸協 20 (4) 15'44"75

9 654 冨田 卓未 日新製鋼 0 (  ) DNS

10 1686 迫越 剛志 市立呉高 3 (6) 15'55"80

11 1685 脇田 怜司 市立呉高 3 (  ) DNS

12 2258 竹之内　 康孝 呉市陸協 0 (2) 15'40"73

13 2230 宮下　 時和 呉市陸協 45 (8) 16'33"41

14 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 (12) 17'53"62

15 2266 林　 真也 呉市陸協 27 (10) 17'08"21

16 1824 塔迫 来 呉高専 3 (13) 17'58"05

17 2516 山﨑　 充宏 江田島市陸協 39 (11) 17'36"14

18 981 小林 真生 呉高専 2 (14) 18'25"53

19 1679 板本 翔真 広高 3 (9) 17'04"15

20 (  )

男子５０００ｍランキング

1 2267 越智　 健一朗 呉市陸協 27 15'18"47

2 2258 竹之内　 康孝 呉市陸協 15'40"73

3 2238 平垣内　 章久 呉市陸協 43 15'42"49

4 2291 酒井　 大地 呉市陸協 20 15'44"75

5 675 永山 聡士 日新製鋼 15'44"96

6 1686 迫越 剛志 市立呉高 3 15'55"80

7 3086 藤田　　 　悠 岩国市陸協 15'59"68

8 2230 宮下　 時和 呉市陸協 45 16'33"41

9 1679 板本 翔真 広高 3 17'04"15

10 2266 林　 真也 呉市陸協 27 17'08"21

11 2516 山﨑　 充宏 江田島市陸協 39 17'36"14

12 1825 長谷川 甲斐 呉高専 3 17'53"62

13 1824 塔迫 来 呉高専 3 17'58"05

14 981 小林 真生 呉高専 2 18'25"53



1組 2組
1 4305 永橋 碧人 3 1 1 3793 村井 雅樹 3

4308 原 颯飛 2 2 3794 住吉 晃静 3
4315 原 雅弥 1 3 3799 山中 太智 3
4317 渡邊 蒼大 1 4 3804 荒谷 寛慈 3
4313 岡﨑 文甫 1

2 13862 齋藤 大介 2 2 2 9900 増田　 羽琉 5
13858 瀬尾 昂生 2 1 9901 河本　　 　陸 5
13861 高橋 駿介 2 9910 白井 寛舟 5
3848 坂本 新 1 3 9902 大山　　 瑛太 3
3846 松本 流弥 1 4 9903 加登岡 　靖 1

3 4222 芳井　 　歩 2 1 3 4220 川本　 　蓮 2
4212 早田　 海斗 3 2 4224 原 将宏 2
4213 藤田　 雄也 3 3 4227 桑野　 哉汰 1 2
4211 原田　 　馨 3 4 4231 妹尾　 亮汰 1 4
4220 川本　 　蓮 2 4233 一原　 佳史 1 3

4226 垣内　 優真 1 1
4 3845 小山 晃 3 1 4 3396 榊原 生望 3 4

3833 操田 貴司 3 3395 川田 旺佑 3 3
3844 勝連 碧 3 3 3383 中舛 貴洋 2 1
3832 川野賀 大喜 3 3379 中岡 栄樹 2 2
3830 青木 太一 3 2
3835 上松 大晟 3 4

5 3799 山中 太智 3 2 5 3581 國廣 宣也 3 4
2111 村上 登真 3 4 3582 柳迫 泰宣 3 2
7332 住田 先 2 3 3584 土井 尊児 3 1
4596 山口 純平 2 3591 金子 脩一郎 2 3
6593 壇上 翔太郎 1 1

6 6251 村上 拓海 3 6 12094 畠山　 稜也 1 1
4192 中村 慧 2 2068 久保　 湧人 2 2
2272 山本 多聞 2 4 2060 杉林 蓮也 2 3
2239 後藤 達樹 2 2 2074 石原　 和弥 2 4
2118 上野 温斗 1 3 2072 宮川　 　蒼 2
3934 得田 泰圭 1 1 2058 栗林　 隼正 3

7 3341 石中 一成 3 2 7 13855 木下 耀 2 3
3344 村上 瑛希 3 4 3829 古和 北斗 1 1
3346 戸野 瑞貴 3 1 3846 松本 流弥 1
3351 山田 瞬也 3 3 13857 北本 駿太 2 4

13854 溜畑 侑大 1 2

8 2064 砂田　 晴彦 2 1 8 2071 古田　 和希 2 1
2067 影戸　 史弥 2 2 2072 宮川　 　蒼 2 2
2076 畠山　 太一 2 3 2077 森本 聖亜 2 3
2073 澤田　 侑和 2 4 2058 栗林　 隼正 3 4
12094 畠山　 稜也 1 12088 里保　 　誠 1
2068 久保　 湧人 2 12093 戸野　 北斗 1
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男子　走幅跳

5m93 5m90 5m80 5m93

+0.0 -0.4 +0.1 +0.0

5m33 5m44 52m32 5m44

+0.5 +0.7 +0.0 +0.7

5m94 × 5m68 5m94

+0.5 +0.0 +0.5

× 5m91 5m75 5m91

+0.2 +0.0 +0.2

4m93 × 4m81 4m93

+0.7 -0.2 +0.7

4m89 4m76 4m53 4m89

+0.8 +0.3 -0.3 +0.8

6m94 × 6m54 6m94

-0.1 +0.1 -0.1

4m93 4m79 4m58 4m93

+0.3 +0.7 -0.1 +0.3

× 4m45 4m70 4m70

+0.0 -0.6 -0.6
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+0.8 -0.1 × -0.1
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3m80 4m07 4m17 4m17

+1.0 +0.1 -0.2 -0.2

3m90 3m45 3m64 3m90
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DNS

× 3m09 3m60 3m60
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3
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3591

8 4308

3832 大喜

7 4481

2064

脩一郎

3845 晃

10 6314 寿樹

5

森　

鷹取中

1

9 4485 勝大 大柿中

愛基

2

2

晴彦

3回の最高

2

3

颯飛 熊野中

昭和北中

熊野中

昭和北中

所属

6

和庄中

1

2

大柿中

学

年

3

3

3

3

1

32

昭和北中

矢野中

2

4305

4

順 ＮＯ.

11 4315 原 雅弥 熊野中 1

12 3848 坂本 新 昭和北中 1

13 4486 平井 　敦也 大柿中 1

14 3846 松本 流弥 昭和北中 1

15 13382 下高 隼 白岳中 1

16 4225 大内　 絢斗 府中緑ヶ丘中 1

17 3622 中下 悠斗 東畑中 1

18 3971 菊本 悠太 豊浜中 3

19 3822 栗原 匡吾 昭和北中 1

20 3395 川田 旺佑 広中央中 3



3799 山中 太智 3

2111 村上 登真 3

7332 住田 先 2

4596 山口 純平 2

6593 壇上 翔太郎 1

3934 （入力されています）

6251 村上 拓海 3

4192 中村 慧 2

2272 山本 多聞 2

2239 後藤 達樹 2

2118 上野 温斗 1


